
Map not to scale.

NORTH

To Manheim
(3 Zones)

MANHEIM-OUTBOUND FROM LANCASTER
ROUTE

19
ROUTE

19

SUN H
ILL

GRAYSTONE

QUARRY BUCKNOLL
FARE ZONE

FA
RE ZO

NE

FA
RE ZO

NE

START

6

5

4

3

1

MAIN

ROSEVILL
E E

MANHEIM

ROHRERSTOWN RD.

McGOVERNQ
U

EE
N

PR
IN

C
E

GRANITE RUN

FRUITVILLE

LANCASTER

FL
ORY M

ILL
 R

D.

RT. 72

K-Mart

Market Square

Queen Street
Station

DOWNTOWN
LANCASTER

END

Amtrak/
Greyhound

Liberty
Place

2

Red Rose Commons

FRUITVILLE PIKE

P Park ‘n Ride
Lot Location

Hawthorne
Plaza P

EAST PETERSBURG

Granite Run Industrial Park

Chelsea Square Shopping Center

Foxshire Plaza

P

COMMERCE DR.

R
T. 72

Arno
ld 

Lo
gis

tic
s

MILL
ER

A - Trips do not serve Hawthorne Plaza but travel 
 on Fruitville Pike.
C - Service to Red Rose Commons at 10:05 PM, 
 Monday through Saturday and all day Sunday is 
 provided by the Route 3/Park City C bus.

RT. 3
0

Times are approximate and may vary due to road
and traffic conditions.

HIG
H

HAZEL
7

WEEKDAYS

SATURDAY
A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

BUS 
ENDS

Manheim
Hazel & 
High Sts.

BUS
DEPARTS

East Petersburg
Route 72 &

Graystone Rd.

BUS
DEPARTS
Manheim

Route 72 &
Sunhill Rd.

BUS
DEPARTS

Granite Run
and 

Manheim Pk.

7
BUS 

DEPARTS
Red Rose
Commons
Weis Mkt.

2
BUS 

STARTS
Queen St. Station

Transit Center
225 N. Queen St.

1 6
BUS

DEPARTS
Hawthorne 

Plaza
Giant

3 5
DOES
BUS

continue on 
Manheim or turn 
at Commerce?

4

  5:15 —           A 5:20  5:25 Commerce 5:30 5:35 5:45
  5:40 —           A 5:50  5:55 Manheim Pike 6:00 6:05 6:15 
 6:30 —           A 6:35  6:40 Manheim Pike 6:50 6:55 7:00 
 7:45 —           A 7:50  7:55 Commerce 8:05 8:10 8:20
  8:20 8:30              8:40  8:45 Manheim Pike 8:50 8:55 9:05
  9:10 9:20              9:30  9:35 Manheim Pike 9:40 9:45 9:55
  9:55 10:05             10:15  10:20 Manheim Pike 10:25 10:30 10:40
  10:45 10:55             11:05  11:10 Manheim Pike 11:15 11:20 11:30
 12:20 12:30             12:40  12:45 Manheim Pike 12:50 12:55 1:05 
 1:55 2:05              2:15  2:20 Commerce 2:30 2:35 2:45
 2:40 2:50              3:00  3:05 Commerce 3:15 3:20 3:30
  3:40 3:50              4:00  4:05 Manheim Pike 4:10 4:15 4:25
  4:20 4:30              4:40  4:45 Manheim Pike 4:50 4:55 5:05
  5:20 5:30              5:40  5:45 Manheim Pike 5:50 5:55 6:05
              
                   
 7:45 —           A7:55  8:00 Manheim Pike 8:10 8:15 8:25
 9:10 9:20            9:30  9:35 Manheim Pike 9:40 9:45 9:55
 10:45 10:55            11:05  11:10 Manheim Pike 11:15 11:20 11:30
 12:20 12:30           12:40  12:45 Manheim Pike 12:50 12:55 1:05
 1:55 2:05             2:15  2:20 Manheim Pike 2:30 2:35 2:45
 3:40 3:50             4:00  4:05 Manheim Pike 4:10 4:15 4:25
 5:20 5:30             5:40  5:45 Manheim Pike 5:50 5:55 6:05

E
ffective: 1/9/17

M
A

N
H

EIM
Serving:

D
ow

ntow
n Lancaster 

Fruitville Pike
R

ed R
ose C

om
m

ons
K

-M
art Park ’n R

ide
H

aw
thorne Plaza Park ’n R

ide
G

ranite R
un

A
rnold Logistics

C
rystal Spring W

ater
M

anheim
 Pike

East Petersburg
M

anheim

19



SATURDAY

ROUTE

19
ROUTE

19

BUCKNOLLFARE ZONE

START

11

NO
RT

HTo Lancaster
(3 Zones)

MANHEIM-INBOUND TO LANCASTER
ROUTE

19
ROUTE

19

SU
N 

HI
LL

GR
AY

ST
ON

EQU
AR

RY

M
IL

LE
R

FA
RE

 Z
ON

E

FA
RE

 Z
ONE

EAST PETERSBURG

DOWNTOWN 
LANCASTER

MANHEIM

END

K-MartHawthorne 
Plaza

Market
Square

Granite Run 
Industrial Park

Chelsea Square 
Shopping Center

Queen Street
Station

12

Red Rose 
Commons

FRUITVILLE PIKE

PR
IN

C
E ST.

RO
SE

VI
LL

E

11

10

MANHEIM            (RT. 72)
GRANITE RUN

FRUITVILLE

9

7
8ST

IE
GE

L

RT 72

Map not to scale.

P Park ‘n Ride
Lot Location

Amtrak/Greyhound

Foxshire Plaza

PP

Liberty
Place

Arnold 
Logistics

COMMERCE

FL
O

RY
 M

IL
L

ROHRERSTOWN RD.

C - Service to Red Rose Commons at 10:05 PM, 
  Monday through Saturday and all day 
  Sunday is provided by the Route 3/Park City C bus.

13   

N
. Q

U
EEN

RT
. 3

0

HI
GH

7 HAZEL

Times are approximate and may vary due to road and 
traffic conditions.

CHESTNUT

WEEKDAYS

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

BUS 
STARTS
Manheim
Hazel & 
High Sts.

BUS
DEPARTS

East Petersburg
Route 72 &

Graystone Rd.

BUS
DEPARTS
Manheim

Route 72 &
Sunhill Rd.

BUS
DEPARTS

Granite Run
and 

Manheim Pk.

7
BUS 

DEPARTS
Red Rose
Commons
Weis Mkt.

12
BUS 

ENDS
Queen St. Station

Transit Center
225 N. Queen St.

138
BUS

DEPARTS
Hawthorne 

Plaza
Giant

119
DOES
BUS

continue on 
Manheim or 

turn at State?

10

5:45
6:15
7:00
8:20
9:05
9:55

10:40
11:30
1:05
2:45
3:30
4:25
5:05
6:05

—

 5:50
6:20
7:05
8:25
9:10

10:00
10:45
11:35
1:10
2:50
3:35
4:30
5:10
6:10

—

5:55
6:25
7:10
8:30
9:15

10:05
10:50
11:40
1:15
2:55
3:40
4:35
5:15
6:15

—

6:00
6:30
7:20
8:35
9:20

10:15
10:55
11:45
1:20
3:00
3:45
4:40
5:20
6:20

—

6:05
6:35
7:25
8:40
9:25

10:20
11:00
11:50
1:25
3:05
3:50
4:45
5:25
6:25

—

—
—
—
—

9:30
10:25
11:05
11:55
1:30
3:10
3:55
4:50
5:30
6:30

C10:05

6:30
6:55
7:45
9:10
9:55

10:45
11:30
12:20

1:55
3:40
4:20
5:20
5:50
6:50

C10:15

Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike

State
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike

—

8:25
9:55

11:30
1:05
2:45
4:25
6:05

—

8:35
10:05
11:40
1:15
2:55
4:35
6:15

—

8:30
10:00
11:35
1:10
2:50
4:30
6:10

—

Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike
Manheim Pike

—

8:40
10:15
11:45
1:20
3:00
4:40
6:20

—

8:45
10:20
11:50
1:25
3:05
4:45
6:25

—

9:10
10:45
12:20

1:55
3:40
5:20
6:50

C10:15

HOW TO RIDE RRTA
RRTA FARE INFORMATION (Correct change only, please)

Base Fare: $1.70 plus zone charges (refer to map for zone boundary locations)–
Fares w/Zones: One Zone – $1.85 Three Zones – $2.50
         Two Zones – $2.15 Four Zones – $2.90
Transfers: 5¢ plus zone charges
Children: Age 5 and under are free when accompanied by a full fare paying  
passenger.
Students: Grade K-12: $1.35 plus zone charges. High School students must show 
proof of student status to obtain the discount rate for trips other than to or from 
school on school days.
Senior Citizens: Age 65 or older, ride free every day.
Persons with Disabilities: Ride for half-fare except between 7:00 am to 8:00 am 
and 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm.  Persons with disabilities ride half-fare all day on Martin 
Luther King Jr., Day, Presidents’ Day, Good Friday, Columbus Day and Veteran’s Day 
holidays.  A Half-Fare card is required for this program. Persons under age 65 with a 
Medicare card qualify for this program.

GENERAL INFORMATION
Bus Information: Telephone information services are available from 5 am  
until 11:30 pm Monday through Friday, 6 am until 11 pm Saturday and 8 am 
until 7 pm Sunday. Please call 397-4246 and for TDD information call 358-1935.  
For on-line information visit www.redrosetransit.com.
 Bus Stop Policy: Inside Lancaster City limits, please wait at posted bus stops 
only. Outside Lancaster City, if no bus stop sign is nearby, please wait on the 
same side of the street as the bus and motion (wave to) the operator as the 
vehicle approaches.
Holiday: Service is generally not provided on the following holidays: New 
Year’s Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving 
Day and Christmas Day.
Lost and Found–Articles found on the bus are kept for 30 days. Call RRTA at 
397-4246 if you lose an article on the bus.
Thank you for observing RRTA’s policies prohibiting smoking, drinking, eating, 
playing music (except with earphones at a low volume), the policy on folding 
baby strollers before boarding and use of the speaker phone feature on cell 
phones.

—
10:25
11:55
1:30
3:10
4:50
6:30

C10:05


