

	1	2	3	4		5	6	7				
	BUS	BUS	BUS	BUS	DOES	BUS	BUS	BUS				
	STARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	BUS	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	ENDS				
	Queen St. Station	Red Rose	Hawthorne	Granite Run	continue on	East Petersburg	Manheim	Manheim				
	Transit Center	Commons	Plaza	and	Manheim or turn	Route 72 &	Route 72 &	Hazel &				
	225 N. Queen St.	Weis Mkt.	Giant	Manheim Pk.	at Commerce?	Graystone Rd.	Sunhill Rd.	High Sts.				
			- Cidine	WEEKDA				i iigii Gtoi				
A.M.	5:15		A 5:20	5:25	Commerce	5:30	5:35	5:45				
	5:40	_	A 5:50	5:55	Manheim Pike	6:00	6:05	6:15				
	6:30	_	A 6:35	6:40	Manheim Pike	6:50	6:55	7:00				
	7:45		A 7:50	7:55	Commerce	8:05	8:10	8:20				
	8:20	8:30	8:40	8:45	Manheim Pike	8:50	8:55	9:05				
	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:35	Manheim Pike	9:40	9:45	9:55				
	9:55	10:05	10:15	10:20	Manheim Pike	10:25	10:30	10:40				
P.M.	10:45	10:55	11:05	11:10	Manheim Pike	11:15	11:20	11:30				
	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:45	Manheim Pike	12:50	12:55	1:05				
	1:55	2:05	2:15	2:20	Commerce	2:30	2:35	2:45				
	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:05	Commerce	3:15	3:20	3:30				
	3:40	3:50	4:00	4:05	Manheim Pike	4:10	4:15	4:25				
	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:45	Manheim Pike	4:50	4:55	5:05				
	5:20	5:30	5:40	5:45	Manheim Pike	5:50	5:55	6:05				
	SATURDAY											
A.M.	7:45		A7:55	8:00	Manheim Pike	8:10	8:15	8:25				
	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:35	Manheim Pike	9:40	9:45	9:55				
	10:45	10:55	11:05	11:10	Manheim Pike	11:15	11:20	11:30				
P.M.	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:45	Manheim Pike	12:50	12:55	1:05				
	1:55	2:05	2:15	2:20	Manheim Pike	2:30	2:35	2:45				
	3:40	3:50	4:00	4:05	Manheim Pike	4:10	4:15	4:25				
	5:20	5:30	5:40	5:45	Manheim Pike	5:50	5:55	6:05				



Fruitville Pike
Red Rose Commons
K-Mart Park 'n Ride
Hawthorne Plaza Park 'n Ride
Granite Run
Arnold Logistics
Crystal Spring Water
Manheim Pike
East Petersburg

Manheim

MANHEIM
Serving:
Downtown Lancaster



	BUS STARTS Manheim Hazel & High Sts.	BUS DEPARTS Manheim Route 72 & Sunhill Rd.	BUS DEPARTS East Petersburg Route 72 & Graystone Rd.	DOES BUS continue on Manheim or turn at State?	BUS DEPARTS Granite Run and Manheim Pk.	BUS DEPARTS Hawthorne Plaza Giant	BUS DEPARTS Red Rose Commons Weis Mkt.	BUS ENDS Queen St. Station Transit Center 225 N. Queen St.
				WEEKDAYS	6			
A.M.	5:45 6:15 7:00	5:50 6:20 7:05	5:55 6:25 7:10	Manheim Pike Manheim Pike State	6:00 6:30 7:20	6:05 6:35 7:25	_ 	6:30 6:55 7:45
	8:20	8:25	8:30	Manheim Pike	8:35	8:40		9:10
	9:05	9:10	9:15	Manheim Pike	9:20	9:25	9:30	9:55
	9:55	10:00	10:05	Manheim Pike	10:15	10:20	10:25	10:45
	10:40	10:45	10:50	Manheim Pike	10:55	11:00	11:05	11:30
P.M.	11:30	11:35	11:40	Manheim Pike	11:45	11:50	11:55	12:20
P.IVI.	1:05	1:10	1:15	Manheim Pike	1:20	1:25	1:30	1:55
	2:45	2:50	2:55	Manheim Pike	3:00	3:05	3:10	3:40
	3:30	3:35	3:40	Manheim Pike	3:45	3:50	3:55	4:20
	4:25	4:30	4:35	Manheim Pike	4:40	4:45	4:50	5:20
	5:05	5:10	5:15	Manheim Pike	5:20	5:25	5:30	5:50
	6:05	6:10	6:15	Manheim Pike	6:20	6:25	6:30	6:50
				_			C10:05	C10:15
				SATURDAY				
A.M.	8:25	8:30	8:35	Manheim Pike	8:40	8:45	_	9:10
	9:55	10:00	10:05	Manheim Pike	10:15	10:20	10:25	10:45
	11:30	11:35	11:40	Manheim Pike	11:45	11:50	11:55	12:20
P.M.	1:05	1:10	1:15	Manheim Pike	1:20	1:25	1:30	1:55
	2:45	2:50	2:55	Manheim Pike	3:00	3:05	3:10	3:40
	4:25	4:30	4:35	Manheim Pike	4:40	4:45	4:50	5:20
	6:05	6:10	6:15	Manheim Pike	6:20	6:25	6:30	6:50
		_	_	_	_	_	C10:05	C10:15

HOW TO RIDE RRTA

RRTA FARE INFORMATION (Correct change only, please)

Base Fare: \$1.70 plus zone charges (refer to map for zone boundary locations)—

Fares w/Zones: One Zone – \$1.85 Two Zones – \$2.15 Three Zones – \$2.50 Four Zones – \$2.90

Transfers: 5¢ plus zone charges

Children: Age 5 and under are free when accompanied by a full fare paying

passenger

Students: Grade K-12: \$1.35 plus zone charges. High School students must show proof of student status to obtain the discount rate for trips other than to or from school on school days.

Senior Citizens: Age 65 or older, ride free every day.

Persons with Disabilities: Ride for half-fare except between 7:00 am to 8:00 am and 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm. Persons with disabilities ride half-fare all day on Martin Luther King Jr., Day, Presidents' Day, Good Friday, Columbus Day and Veteran's Day holidays. A Half-Fare card is required for this program. Persons under age 65 with a Medicare card qualify for this program.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Bus Information: Telephone information services are available from 5 am until 11:30 pm Monday through Friday, 6 am until 11 pm Saturday and 8 am until 7 pm Sunday. Please call **397-4246** and for TDD information call 358-1935. For on-line information visit **www.redrosetransit.com**.

Bus Stop Policy: Inside Lancaster City limits, please wait at posted bus stops only. Outside Lancaster City, if no bus stop sign is nearby, please wait on the same side of the street as the bus and motion (wave to) the operator as the vehicle approaches.

Holiday: Service is generally not provided on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

Lost and Found—Articles found on the bus are kept for 30 days. Call RRTA at 397-4246 if you lose an article on the bus.

Thank you for observing RRTA's policies prohibiting smoking, drinking, eating, playing music (except with earphones at a low volume), the policy on folding baby strollers before boarding and use of the speaker phone feature on cell phones.